Run -LM YEL AM 8/22/2023 - 6/4/2024
Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

Driver: SHAUGHNESSY, EDWARD Vehicle: 1794J

Time: 36 min Distance: 8.66 mi Student Crossing <X>
Students: 0/0 Description: LAWN MANOR YELLOW AM
i . e Sl
Important *** Drivers and paras MUST get out of thelr seats and check the bus between each and

ok

every route. Every time.

#1 -7:24 AM - lllinois School Bus / 13939 S CICERO AVE
#2 -7:31 AM - APOLLO REC - GuiENNNNgY’ 12551 KOSTNER AVE

#3 - 7:34 AM - 122ND PL & LAWNDALE AVE ———

#4 - 7:37 AM - 122nd St & Springfield - (NN, 122ND ST & SPRINGFIELD AVE
#5 - 7:38 AM - 122nd St & Avers - SEJR/ 122ND ST & AVERS AVE

#6 - 7:39 AM - 122ND ST & HAMLIN AVE - [
#7 - 7:40 AM - 121st Pl & Hamlin - I

W 121ST PL & HAMLIN AVE
#8 - 7:41 AM - 120TH ST & HAMLIN AVE -

#9 - 7:42 AM - 120TH ST & LAWNDALE AVE -

0 A T B R R R

#10 - 7:43 AM - 119th St & Central Park -JjSJ BB/ 119TH ST & CENTRAL PARK AVE
#11 - 7:45 AM - 119TH ST & LAWNDALE A\r

#12 - 7:46 AM - 119TH ST & HAMLIN AVE -

#13 - 7:47 AM - 120th St & Harding Ave -—I 11949 South Harding

Ave

#14 - 7:49 AM - 120TH ST & AVERS AVE - [l

#15 - 7:50 AM - 118TH ST & AVERS AVE - (RSN

#16 - 7:52 AM - 118th St & Millard - (S / 118TH ST & MILLARD AVE

#17 - 7:53 AM - 117th St & Lawndale - |l EEENSSENEER) / W 117TH ST & LAWNDALE AVE
#18 - 7:54 AM - 117th St & Springfield - /117TH ST & SPRINGFIELD AVE
#19 - 8:00 AM - Lawn Manor / 4300 W 108TH PL

8/13/2025 11:26:26 AM LM YEL AM 1 of 1



